


Item Number

101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
135
140

Part Number

327471-03
5140024-28
494637-01
402760-01
401878-00
401877-00
327293-00
949638-01
5103541-00
327290-05
930284-01
330003-19
949876-25
870052-00
329794-00
327296-00
327298-01
330065-08
930026-01
176829-00
401751-00
330076-20
940988-71
940988-70
940988-72
330003-03
327313-02

PartsList for DW515K Type 3

Description

ARMATURE

FIELD UPGR. KIT
SWITCH

PIN

BRUSH HLDR.ASSY
BRUSH HLDR.ASSY
BAFFLE,FAN
PLUG,RUBBER
SCREW

HOUSING

SCREW
BEARING,BALL
WASHER
BEARING COVER
SCREW
GUIDE,CABLE
COVER,SWITCH
SCREW

BUMPER
CLAMP,CORD
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD SET
LEAD,BLACK
LEAD,BLACK
LEAD,BLUE
BEARING,BALL
SPINDLE ASSY.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
167
168
168
169
170
171

Part Number

930028-00
931890-00
330003-12
944137-00
931398-00
1008288-00
945706-00
917725-00
330041-25
327311-00
1006305-00
323711-34
326467-00
330065-22
327309-01
930102-00
327314-00
577851-00
327291-00
583999-00
916010-00
580095-00
5140021-91
330075-59
330034-07
575237-00
939794-02

PartsList for DW515K Type 3

Description

RING, O
SPRING
BEARING,BALL
RING
RING,SEEGER
GEAR

CLUTCH

BALL

PIN

CASE,GEAR
SEAL

RING,O
DETENT
SCREW

KNOB

WASHER
ACTUATOR
SPINDLE ASSY.
SEAL

GEAR CASE COVER
RETAINER,BRG.
SCREW

CHUCK & KEY
KEYLESS CHUCK
CHUCK KEY
SCREW
HANDLE,SIDE
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Item Number

172
173
186
800
800
800
816
821
861

Part Number

580787-00
NO081423

000000-00
870889-03
870889-02
429698-00
395047-00
585583-00
577646-01

PartsList for DW515K Type 3

Description

DEPTH STOP
BRUSH SET (2)

No Longer Available
GREASE

GREASE
GREASE:4 LB CAN
ID LABEL

NAME PLATE

KIT BOX
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